
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Stan Goldman Skatepark 168 days Mon 11/11/24 Wed 7/2/25
2 Storm Water Report ‐ Engineering 15 days Mon 11/11/24 Fri 11/29/24
3 County Permit Process 45 days Mon 12/2/24 Fri 1/31/25
4 City Permit Process 5 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 2/7/25
5 Mobilization 2 days Wed 2/12/25 Thu 2/13/25
6 Installation of BMP's 5 days Wed 2/12/25 Tue 2/18/25
7 Demolition of Existing Asphalt Pad 3 days Wed 2/19/25 Fri 2/21/25
8 Site Staking & Layout 5 days Mon 2/24/25 Fri 2/28/25
9 Rough Grading of Park 15 days Wed 2/26/25 Tue 3/18/25
10 Form and Metal of Features 30 days Wed 3/19/25 Tue 4/29/25
11 Rebar & Shoot Specialty Features 20 days Wed 5/14/25 Tue 6/10/25
12 Rebar & Pour Ledges/Stairs 10 days Wed 4/16/25 Tue 4/29/25
13 Form, Rebar and Pour Flatwork 10 days Wed 6/11/25 Tue 6/24/25
14 Fine Grading 6 days Wed 6/18/25 Wed 6/25/25
15 Painting, Caulking, Clean Up Punch 5 days Thu 6/26/25 Wed 7/2/25
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Stan Goldman Skatepark - Hollywood, FL
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